© 2019 OHTAKE-ROOT KOGYO CO., LTD All Rights Reserved
Normal screw With washer Nut  Special parts
Features of
Automatic Screw / Bolt Presenters
    　　 　  ’s automatic screw presenters
make use of a horizontal rail system, which
supports a wide range of screw materials and
shapes, diverse workstyles, and workpiece

diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
NSB
Series
NSR
Series
NSBC
Series
NSB
Series
NSR
Series
NSBC
Series
1.0 NSB-10 NSR-10 NSBC-10 SR10SET SRR10SET SR10SET
1.2 NSB-12 NSR-12 NSBC-12 SR12SET SRR12SET SR12SET
1.4 NSB-14 NSR-14 NSBC-14 SR14SET SRR14SET SR14SET
1.7 NSB-17 NSR-17 NSBC-17 SR17SET SRR17SET SR17SET
2.0 NSB-20 NSR-20 NSBC-20 SR20SET SRR20SET SR20SET
2.3 NSB-23 NSR-23 NSBC-23 SR23SET SRR23SET SR23SET
2.6 NSB-26 NSR-26 NSBC-26 SR26SET SRR26SET SR26SET
3.0 NSB-30 NSR-30 NSBC-30 SR30SET SRR30SET SR30SET
Compatibility Table
Model Diagrams
Full diagrams of each model can be
downloaded from our website.

diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
NSBI
Series
NSRI
Series
NSRI-B
Series
NSBI
Series
NSRI
Series
NSRI-B
Series
1.0 NSBI-10 NSRI-10 NSRI-10B BI10SET RI10SET RI10SET2
1.2 NSBI-12 NSRI-12 NSRI-12B BI12SET RI12SET RI12SET2
1.4 NSBI-14 NSRI-14 NSRI-14B BI14SET RI14SET RI14SET2
1.7 NSBI-17 NSRI-17 NSRI-17B BI17SET RI17SET RI17SET2
2.0 NSBI-20 NSRI-20 NSRI-20B BI20SET RI20SET RI20SET2
2.3 NSBI-23 NSRI-23 NSRI-23B BI23SET RI23SET RI23SET2
2.6 NSBI-26 NSRI-26 NSRI-26B BI26SET RI26SET RI26SET2
3.0 NSBI-30 NSRI-30 NSRI-30B BI30SET RI30SET RI30SET2
Compatibility Table
Model Diagrams
Full diagrams of each model can be
downloaded from our website.

diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
OM-26M
Series
OM-26R
Series
OM-26RB
Series
OM-26M
Series
OM-26R
Series
OM-26RB
Series
2.0 OM-26M20 OM-26R20 OM-26RB20 OMM20SET OMR20SET OMR20SET2
2.3 OM-26M23 OM-26R23 OM-26RB23 OMM23SET OMR23SET OMR23SET2
2.6 OM-26M26 OM-26R26 OM-26RB26 OMM26SET OMR26SET OMR26SET2
3.0 OM-26M30 OM-26R30 OM-26RB30 OMM30SET OMR30SET OMR30SET2
3.5 OM-26M35 OM-26R35 OM-26RB35 OMM35SET OMR35SET OMR35SET2
4.0 OM-26M40 OM-26R40 OM-26RB40 OMM40SET OMR40SET OMR40SET2
5.0 OM-26M50 OM-26R50 OM-26RB50 OMM50SET OMR50SET OMR50SET2
6.0 OM-26M60 OM-26R60 OM-26RB60 OMM60SET OMR60SET OMR60SET2
Power switch
H
ei
gh

Screw capacity Approx. 40cc
Accessories and bundled items Instruction manual, AC adapter, hex wrench, adjusting screwdriver, earth wire
Supported
screw
diameter
(mm)
Main component type Swap rail set type
SSI-M
Series
SSI-R
Series
SSI-M
Series
SSI-R
Series
1.0 SSI-12M10 SSI-12R10 SIM10SET SIR10SET
1.2 SSI-12M12 SSI-12R12 SIM12SET SIR12SET
1.4 SSI-12M14 SSI-12R14 SIM14SET SIR14SET
1.7 SSI-12M17 SSI-12R17 SIM17SET SIR17SET
2.0 SSI-12M20 SSI-12R20 SIM20SET SIR20SET
2.3 SSI-23M23 SSI-23R23 SIM23SET SIR23SET
2.6 SSI-23M26 SSI-23R26 SIM26SET SIR26SET
3.0 SSI-23M30 SSI-23R30 SIM30SET SIR30SET
Power switch
Screw pick-up position
DC jack
External output jack

Main component type
BS Series BS-R Series BS-D Series BS-C Series
Scooping chamber
capacity: approx.
280cc
Scooping chamber
capacity: approx.
1300cc
- -
Scooping chamber
capacity: approx.
280cc
Scooping chamber
capacity: approx.
1300cc
2.0 BS-S20 BS-L20 BS-R20 - BS-CS20 BS-CL20
2.3 BS-S23 BS-L23 BS-R23 - BS-CS23 BS-CL23
2.6 BS-S26 BS-L26 BS-R26 - BS-CS26 BS-CL26
3.0 BS-S30 BS-L30 BS-R30 BS-D30 BS-CS30 BS-CL30
3.5 BS-S35 BS-L35 BS-R35 BS-D35 BS-CS35 BS-CL35
4.0 BS-S40 BS-L40 BS-R40 BS-D40 BS-CS40 BS-CL40
5.0 BS-S50 BS-L50 BS-R50 BS-D50 BS-CS50 BS-CL50
6.0 BS-S60 BS-L60 - BS-D60 BS-CS60 BS-CL60
Model name BS-S BS-L BS-CS BS-CL BS-D BS-P BS-R
Exterior dimensions 118(W)×310(D)×
237(H)
169(W)×436(D)×